更多资讯，请点击长江微电官网  more information,Please Click: WWWW.CJIANG.COM.CN
深圳市长江微电科技有限公司
SZ CJIANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Specification For Approval
[  New Released,  Revised] SPEC No.:
REMARK:
Customer Approval Feedback
● 深圳市长江微电科技有限公司

Product Identification:
FRICM  - 4532 - 101   口
(1)          (2)       (3)    (4)
                (1) Series
(2) Dimensions(L*H*W)
(3) Impedance(100=10Ω, 101=100Ω,  102=1000Ω)
(4)Code
DIMENSIONS DRAWING:
Common Mode Line Filte FRICM-4532 Series
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC:
           (1) .Rated Current: Temp. rise 40°C TYP
(2) .Operating Temperature: -40 °C up to ＋125℃
Shape and Dimensions Recommended Pattern
TYPE A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) G(mm) H(mm) I(mm)
FRICM-4532 5.0±0.3 4.5±0.3 2.8±0.3 1.0Typ 1.65Typ
FRICM-5020 4.8±0.2 5.0±0.2 2.5Max 0.8Typ 1.0Typ 2.3Typ 1.6Typ 0.8Typ 1.0Typ
FRICM-5040 4.8±0.2 5.0±0.2 4.5Max 0.8Typ 1.0Typ 2.3Typ 1.6Typ 0.8Typ 1.0Typ
Part Number Impedance
（Ω）
Test
Frequency
Rated
Voltage(V)Max
DCR(m
Ω)Max
Rated
Current
(A)Max
IR(MΩ)Min
FRICM-4532-101-E 100(Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 9.0m±40% 6.0  9-11
FRICM-4532-251-E 250(Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 14m±40% 5.0  9-11
FRICM-4532-501-E 500(Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 19m±40% 2.0  9-11
FRICM-4532-102-E 1000±30% 100MHz/0.5V 50 24m±40% 2.0  9-11
FRICM-4532-142-E 1400(Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 40m±40% 2.0  9-11
更多资讯，请点击长江微电官网  more information,Please Click: WWWW.CJIANG.COM.CN
Common Mode Line Filte FRICM-5020 Series
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC:
Common Mode Line Filte FRICM-5040 Series
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC:
(1) .Rated Current: Temp. rise 40°C TYP
(2) .Operating Temperature: -40 °C up to ＋125℃
Common Mode Line Filte FRICM-5020 Series
CHARACTERISTICS(REFERENCE）
Part Number Impedance
（Ω）
Test
Frequency
Rated
Voltage(V)Max
DCR
(mΩ)Max
Rated
Current
(A)Max
IR(MΩ)Min
FRICM-5020-101 100(Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 13 6.0  10
FRICM-5020-251 250(Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 20 5.0  10
FRICM-5020-501 500(Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 27 4.0  10
FRICM-5020-102 1000(Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 34 2.0  10
FRICM-5020-142 1400(Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 56 1.5 10
FRICM-5020-152 1500(Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 56 1.5 10
Part Number Impedance
@100MHz（Ω）
Inductance(uH)
@100KHz/0.1V
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)Max
DCR(Ω)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)Max
IR(MΩ)
Min
FRICM-5040-191 190(Typ) 0.6(Typ) 50 0.02 5.0  10
FRICM-5040-351 350(Typ) 1.1(Typ) 50 0.04 2.0  10
FRICM-5040-501 500(Typ) 2.3(Typ) 50 0.23 1.0  10
FRICM-5040-102 1000(Typ) 3.7(Typ) 50 0.06 1.5 10
FRICM-5040-152 1500(Typ) 5.6(Typ) 50 0.10  1.0  10
FRICM-5040-302 3000(Typ) 8.0(Typ) 50 0.20  0.5 10
FRICM-5040-402 4000(Typ) 1.8(Typ) 50 0.30  0.2 10
FRICM-5020-101 FRICM-5020-251
更多资讯，请点击长江微电官网  more information,Please Click: WWWW.CJIANG.COM.CN
Common Mode Line Filte FRICM-5020 Series
CHARACTERISTICS(REFERENCE）